

Erratum: “Guided Bloch surface wave polaritons” [Appl. Phys. Lett. **98, 121118 (2011)]**Marco Liscidini,^{1,a)} Dario Gerace,¹ Daniele Sanvitto,² and Daniele Bajoni³¹*Dipartimento di Fisica “A. Volta” and CNISM, Università di Pavia, via Bassi 6, I-27100 Pavia, Italy*²*NNL, Istituto di Nanoscienze–CNR, Via Arnesano, 73100 Lecce, Italy*³*Dipartimento di Elettronica and CNISM, Università di Pavia, Via Ferrata 1, I-27100 Pavia, Italy*

(Received 15 April 2011; accepted 18 April 2011; published online 11 May 2011)

[doi:[10.1063/1.3589118](https://doi.org/10.1063/1.3589118)]

There is a conceptual mistake in the extraction of the Rabi splitting from the simulated data shown in Fig. 2. In fact, the Rabi splitting should be evaluated from the dispersion as a function of wave vector, which, for our structure, yields a corrected value of 5.4 meV instead of 6 meV. Therefore, in the abstract the corrected text should be: “the exciton photon coupling is more than 40% larger as compared to...” The text at the bottom of the first column in pp. 121118–2 should read as “the predicted resonance splitting is about 5.4 meV. This value is more than 40% larger...” In the caption of Fig. 2 we correct as “(b) attenuated total reflectance (ATR) spectrum for the angle of incidence at which the exciton and the photon resonances have the same energy, i.e., dashed line in (a).”

^{a)}Electronic mail: marco.liscidini@unipv.it.